
 
                  
 
Announcing  
John Jett  jjett@cjtiming.com     970. 708. 0831  Telluride 
Ainslie MacEachran coaches@geminitrainingsystems.com  970. 301. 8510  Fort Collins 
 
Awards (Trophies-Medals-Plaques) 
All-Sports Trophies allsports@astfortcollins.com    970. 484. 2171  Fort Collins 
Crown Trophy of Boulder http://www.crownboulder.com    303. 443. 3151  Boulder 
 
Bicycle Colorado Race Kit  (cones, signage, lap counter, tents, tables, etc.) 
Chris McGee chris.m@bicyclecolorado.org    303. 223.4170  Lafayette 
 
Computerized  Results, PhotoFinish, Sound 
AGR Technology  (Al MacDonald)  al@agrtech.us      303. 888. 9735  Denver 
CJ  Sports Timing (Cath Jett)  info@cjtiming.com     970. 728. 0251   Telluride 
D & L Sound   (Doug Ashbaugh)  douga@lpbroadband.net    970. 218. 5146  Loveland 
MAD Racing Colorado (John Klish)  klishy@madracingcolorado.com    970. 744.4450  Grd Junction 
RaceRite (Mark Bockmann)  info@racerite.com     720. 301. 9868  Boulder 
 
Event Set-Up  (barricades, fencing, flaggers, trusses,) 
Colorado Barricade Co. DeAnn@coloradobarricade.com    303. 727. 5610  Denver 
LaborMAX  www.labormax.net     varies depending on location  
Event Fencing Solutions eventfencingsolutions@gmail.com   303. 591. 5943  Denver 
Orange Guy Fence & Truss tony@orangeguyfence.com    303. 882. 8304     Boulder 
  
Food Vendors 
Roaming Hunger roaminghunger.com   800. 568. 9370  Denver 
Sweet Cow moomobile@sweetcowicecream.com   303. 818. 1409  Louisville 
 
Medical Support 
Event Medical Solutions Unlimited  ebin@ems-unlimited.com    970. 819. 8236  Colorado 
Event Medical Specialists (Chris Wentz)  answers@eventmedicalspecialists.com  720. 244. 8364     Boulder 
Rapid Response Paramedic Service  Robert@RRPSmedical.com   303. 917. 5465        Denver 
 
Numbers/Pins 
Bicycle Colorado   raceevents@bicyclecolorado.org   303. 757. 1892  CO 
Marathon Printing, Inc.   sales@marathononline.com    800. 255. 4120  OR 

race|result USA   info@racerite.com      720. 301 .9868  CO 

 
Photographers 
Shawn Curry - Green Curry Photography    https://greencurry.smugmug.com   
Kit Hunder - Wet Bear Photo  https://wetbearphoto.smugmug.com/Wheel-Sports- 
Craig Huffman – Craig Huffman Photography  https://craighuffmanphotography.zenfolio.com/sports 
Wyatt Meyer  https://wyattmeyerphotography.smugmug.com/ 
Brent Murphy- Brent Murphy Photography     https://www.brentmurphyphoto.com/ 
Ryan Muncy - Ryan Muncy Photography   https://ryanmuncyphotography.smugmug.com/ 
Dejan Smaic  Photography/Sportifimages    https://www.sportifimages.com/CYCLING   
Terri Irsik Smith – SportShutter   https://sportshutter.smugmug.com/ 
RacerShots.com   https://www.racershots.com/bike 
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Port-A-Johns 
Orange Guy Fence & Truss   tony@orangeguyfence.com    303. 882. 8304     Boulder 
United Site Services of Colorado          800. 864. 5437  
 
Radio Communication 
Sunny Communications   http://sunnyradiorentals.com    720. 870. 5056  Centennial 
Radio Resource   rental@radioresource.com    800. 872. 3884  Golden 
Two-Way Communications   twowaygj@yahoo.com    970. 243. 9823     Grd Junction 
 
Registration Services 
BikeReg    www.bikereg.com     888. 956. 9560  MA 
ItsYour Race   www.itsyourrace.com    314. 942. 7201  MO 
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